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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznań, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2019-06-14 - 9:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 14 lat

1. JANIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.53 549
2. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.51 490
3. BAJEROWICZ Maksymilian 05 KS Warta Poznań 28.00 416
4. GRUBA Szymon 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 28.40 399
5. NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 28.43 397
6. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 28.46 396
7. SZYMAŃSKI Łukasz 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz28.67 387
8. CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 28.71 386
9. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 28.99 375

10. MIŁKOWSKI Wiktor 05 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 29.12 370
11. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.44 358
12. KUZ Volodymyr 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.47 357
13. KOCZOROWSKI Karol 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.96 339
14. MIKA Kajetan 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.99 338
15. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.33 327
16. ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.35 327
17. WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 30.39 325
18. ZIEGLER Maciej 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.43 324
19. JAKUBIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.78 313
20. TOMYS Maksymilian 05 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 31.40 295
21. KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 31.54 291

ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 31.54 291
23. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.60 289
24. WAMKA Maksymilian 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 31.62 289
25. ROGOZINSKI Bartosz 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 31.97 279
26. RYCHLEWSKI Tymoteusz 06 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 32.21 273
27. PELEC Łukasz 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.41 268
28. KURPISZ Jędrzej 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 33.15 250
29. STEFANIAK Maciej 05 KS Warta Poznań 33.18 250
30. KUŁTON Jakub 07 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 33.84 235
31. KAŃDUŁA Mikołaj 05 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 34.55 221
32. BAŁABAN Antoni 08 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 35.06 212
33. SŁAWIŃSKI Karol 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 35.49 204
34. SEWIŁO Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 35.75 200
35. TOMCZAK Michał 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 35.94 196

15 - 16 lat

1. WŁOCH Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 24.81 598
2. DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 25.05 581
3. LECIEJEWSKI Karol 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.50 551
4. SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 25.69 539
5. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 25.75 535
6. TĘCZA Maciej 03 UKP "Rekin" Konin 26.31 501
7. GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 26.36 499
8. BIEDKA Mikołaj 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz26.38 498

MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 26.38 498
10. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 26.43 495
11. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.64 483
12. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 26.91 469
13. FILIPIAK Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.94 467
14. CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 27.02 463
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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznań, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.03 462
KARDOLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.03 462

17. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 27.11 458
18. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 27.18 455
19. MARSZAŁKIEWICZ Kacper 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.27 450
20. KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 27.50 439
21. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.58 435
22. WERMIŃSKI Jan 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.74 428
23. SZYMAŃSKI Oskar 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 28.12 411
24. WOJTKOWIAK Mateusz 03 KS Warta Poznań 28.29 403
25. STEFANIAK Bartłomiej 04 KS Posnania Poznań 28.52 394
26. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.92 377
27. DEMUT Michał 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.00 374
28. BADZIŃSKI Szymon 04 KS Posnania Poznań 29.48 356
29. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznań 29.66 350
30. KUBALA Kuba 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 29.77 346
31. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 29.79 345
32. KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.69 287

Open

1. GOSIENIECKI Juliusz 98 MKP Astromal-Leszno 23.98 663
2. WŁOCH Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 24.81 598
3. DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 25.05 581
4. LECIEJEWSKI Karol 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.50 551
5. JANIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.53 549
6. SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 25.69 539
7. ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 UKS Fala Swarzędz 25.70 538
8. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 25.75 535
9. KOWALIK Damian 94 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.91 525

10. WYTYK Marcel 01 KS Warta Poznań 25.94 523
11. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 26.02 518
12. TĘCZA Maciej 03 UKP "Rekin" Konin 26.31 501
13. GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 26.36 499
14. BIEDKA Mikołaj 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz26.38 498

MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 26.38 498
16. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 26.43 495
17. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.51 490
18. WIELGUS Kacper 01 KS Posnania Poznań 26.59 486
19. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.64 483
20. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 26.91 469
21. FILIPIAK Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.94 467
22. CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 27.02 463
23. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.03 462

KARDOLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.03 462
25. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 27.11 458
26. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 27.18 455
27. MARSZAŁKIEWICZ Kacper 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.27 450
28. KRAWCZYK Patryk 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.46 441
29. KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 27.50 439
30. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.58 435
31. WERMIŃSKI Jan 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 27.74 428
32. BAJEROWICZ Maksymilian 05 KS Warta Poznań 28.00 416
33. SZYMAŃSKI Oskar 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 28.12 411
34. WOJTKOWIAK Mateusz 03 KS Warta Poznań 28.29 403
35. GRUBA Szymon 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 28.40 399
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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznań, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 28.43 397
37. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 28.46 396
38. STEFANIAK Bartłomiej 04 KS Posnania Poznań 28.52 394
39. SZYMAŃSKI Łukasz 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz28.67 387
40. CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 28.71 386
41. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.92 377
42. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 28.99 375
43. DEMUT Michał 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.00 374
44. MIŁKOWSKI Wiktor 05 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 29.12 370
45. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.44 358
46. KUZ Volodymyr 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.47 357
47. BADZIŃSKI Szymon 04 KS Posnania Poznań 29.48 356
48. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznań 29.66 350
49. KUBALA Kuba 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 29.77 346
50. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 29.79 345
51. KOCZOROWSKI Karol 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.96 339
52. MIKA Kajetan 05 KS Warta Poznań 29.99 338
53. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 30.33 327
54. ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.35 327
55. WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 30.39 325
56. ZIEGLER Maciej 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.43 324
57. JAKUBIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.78 313
58. TOMYS Maksymilian 05 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 31.40 295
59. KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 31.54 291

ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 31.54 291
61. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.60 289
62. WAMKA Maksymilian 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 31.62 289
63. KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 31.69 287
64. ROGOZINSKI Bartosz 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 31.97 279
65. RYCHLEWSKI Tymoteusz 06 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 32.21 273
66. PELEC Łukasz 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 32.41 268
67. KURPISZ Jędrzej 05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 33.15 250
68. STEFANIAK Maciej 05 KS Warta Poznań 33.18 250
69. KUŁTON Jakub 07 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 33.84 235
70. KAŃDUŁA Mikołaj 05 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 34.55 221
71. BAŁABAN Antoni 08 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 35.06 212
72. SŁAWIŃSKI Karol 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 35.49 204
73. SEWIŁO Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 35.75 200
74. TOMCZAK Michał 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 35.94 196


